
Name Title Company Phone E-Mail

Ashley Conger R.T.(R) VA 355-9703 ashley.conger@va.gov

Kristie Washburn R.T.(R) ABJC 341-6674 kw0575@suddenlink.net

Amanda Bingham R.T.(R) NWTH 351-5717 mandy.bingham@nwths.com

Zane Pratt R.T.(R) Moore County Hospital 935-7171
zpratt@mchd.net

Mary Booth R.T.(R) Pampa Regional Hospital 663-5770
mbooth6650@hotmail.com

Michelle Ahlden R.T.(R) Golden Plains Community Hospital 467-5700 michelle.ahlden@goldendplains.org

Linda Williams R.T.(R) ADC 358-0200 radiology@adcpa.com

Karen Chavez R.T.(R) BSA Urgent Care 212-4835 Karen.chavez@bsahs.org

Monica Cepeda R.T(R) Hereford Regional Medical Center 364-2141 monica.cepeda@dschd.org

Alex Ocampo R.T.(R) Open Air MRI 353-8333 bigalouno1@yahoo.com

Lori Lockridge R.T.(R) Advanced Imaging 351-8480 lolock85@gmail.com

BSA Imaging Management 

Representative
Mgmt. BSA 212-2062 kristy.reynosa@bsahs.org

NWTH Imaging Management 

Representative
Mgmt. NWTH 351-5715 shelly.price@nwths.com

Larry Dunlap Community Rep. Valley View Church of the Nazarene 358-8829 larrydunlap@vvnaz.org

Tony Tackitt Higher Ed. Rep. AC 354-6063 tony.takitt@actx.edu

Tamara Clunis VPAA Amarillo College 371-5226 ttclunis@actx.edu

Becky Burton Associate VP Amarillo College 371-5122
bkburton@actx.edu

Kim Crowley Dean of Health Sciences Amarillo College 354-6087 kacrowley@actx.edu

Michael Hart Program Director Amarillo College 354-6099 mghart@actx.edu

Jamie Smith Faculty Amarillo College 354-6072 j0742627@actx.edu

Jim Huse Clinical/Lab Manager Amarillo College NA j0072467@actx.ed

Melissa Burns Director of CCHCE Amarillo College 356-3650 m0084211@actx.edu

Javier Herrera Advisor Amarillo College 354-6007 jfherrera@actx.edu

Shelby O'Dell Student Rep. Amarillo College NA NA

Jason Madrid Student Rep. Amarillo College NA NA
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BSA CI Rep (Steven 

Hamilton/Chasity 

Renfroe/Dakota Cheek) 

R.T.(R) BSA 212-2065

Ex-Officios:

steven.hamilton@bsahs.org/ 

lowrchasity@hotmail.com/ 

djkarins@gmail.com
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